
Grip Mailer Bag
Mailing Bags 465 X 655mm

Date of issue 22/05/23

Product Specification:
Length:

Width:

Pack Quantity:

Product Code:

55mm

360mm

500

G100044

Palletisation
Bags per Pallet:

Cases per Pallet:

22,500

45

Roll No

SPECS

TOLERANCE

RESULT

Film
Width
(cm)

Weight
(g)

1

2

3

0

± 1 cm

0

0

0

22.7729

± %5 

23,01

23,35

22,87

Average
Thickness
(Micron)

35

±%8 mic.

35

35

35

Width
(mm)

465

±10 mm

460

463

456

Length
(mm)

655

±10 mm

658

656

655

Guesset
(mm)

0

±5 mm

0

0

0

Flap
(mm)

80

±5 mm

80

80

80

Turn Over Top
(mm)

0

±5 mm

Product Specification:

Smell:

Corona

Print Side

Adhesion

Film Colour and Opacity

Photocell Square Size

Templating

Print Color

General Print Appearance

Print Content

Roll Winding Direction

Roll Winding

Packaging and Label

There should be no dirt, foreign material, scratches, unmelted raw materials, burns, tears, holes, wrinkles, herringbone 
appearance, haze and frosted glass on transparent films.

Unless otherwise specified, it should be odorless and if there is a special demand, the product must be in the desired odor.

Corona should be complete in printed areas, corona weakness should not be seen, there should not be corona passing on 
corona-free surface.

Print side should be on the desired surface according to the product feature.
(Inner surface, outer surface, lamination etc.)

The final product should have good paint adhesion, no paint transfer and picking.

The film color should match the pantone or the customer color / approval sample. Opacity must be in accordance with customer 
demand.

For orders shipped in rolls, the photocell location must comply with the customer�approved design.

When overlapping with the reference sample or chromoline (color output) specified by the customer, the prints should overlap or 
conform to the dimensions in the drawing.

Print colors must match the customer's specified reference sample, chromoline (color output) or the specified pantone.

Prints should be clear, text should be legible, paleness and burr should not be 
seen.There should be no paint stains, reflections, tape marks, knocks or slippage in the print.

The print should be exactly the same as the desired design.

The winding direction must be in accordance with customer requirements.

Roll winding should be smooth and there should be no recesses or protrusions on the edges, and the rolls should not have 
wrinkles.

The number of attachments should be determined according to customer demand.

The product must be packaged in such a way that it is not adversely affected by external factors with the packaging material 
requested by the customer. The information on the product label must be complete and accurate and must be in 

accordance with customer requirements.


