

Grip Mailer BagMailing Bags 465 X 655mm

Date of issue

22/05/23

Product Specification:					
Length:	55mm				
Width:	360mm				
Pack Quantity:	500				
Product Code:	G100044				



Roll No	Film Width (cm)	Weight (g)	Average Thickness (Micron)	Width (mm)	Length (mm)	Guesset (mm)	Flap (mm)	Turn Over Top (mm)	
SPECS	0	22.7729	35	465	655	0	80	0	
TOLERANCE	± 1 cm	± %5	±%8 mic.	±10 mm	±10 mm	±5 mm	±5 mm	±5 mm	
RESULT									
1	0	23,01	35	460	658	0	80		
2	0	23,35	35	463	656	0	80		
3	0	22,87	35	456	655	0	80		

Product Specification:	There should be no dirt, foreign material, scratches, unmelted raw materials, burns, tears, holes, wrinkles, herringbone appearance, haze and frosted glass on transparent films.		
Smell:	Unless otherwise specified, it should be odorless and if there is a special demand, the product must be in the desired odor.		
Corona	Corona should be complete in printed areas, corona weakness should not be seen, there should not be corona passing on corona-free surface.		
Print Side	Print side should be on the desired surface according to the product feature. (Inner surface, outer surface, lamination etc.)		
Adhesion	The final product should have good paint adhesion, no paint transfer and picking.		
Film Colour and Opacity	The film color should match the pantone or the customer color / approval sample. Opacity must be in accordance with customer demand.		
Photocell Square Size	For orders shipped in rolls, the photocell location must comply with the customer approved design.		
Templating	When overlapping with the reference sample or chromoline (color output) specified by the customer, the prints should overlap or conform to the dimensions in the drawing.		
Print Color	Print colors must match the customer's specified reference sample, chromoline (color output) or the specified pantone.		
General Print Appearance	Prints should be clear, text should be legible, paleness and burr should not be seen.There should be no paint stains, reflections, tape marks, knocks or slippage in the print.		
Print Content	The print should be exactly the same as the desired design.		
Roll Winding Direction	The winding direction must be in accordance with customer requirements.		
Roll Winding	Roll winding should be smooth and there should be no recesses or protrusions on the edges, and the rolls should not have wrinkles. The number of attachments should be determined according to customer demand.		
Packaging and Label	The product must be packaged in such a way that it is not adversely affected by external factors with the packaging material requested by the customer. The information on the product label must be complete and accurate and must be in accordance with customer requirements.		

Palletisation Palletisation				
Bags per Pallet:	22,500			
Cases per Pallet:	45			